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Much 4 • 19 9' 
RB 1 DOCXBT NO. t701t7-TI - Cancellation by Florida Public Service 

Commission of Interexchange Telecommunication. Certificate No. 4414 issued 

to QAI, Inc . , d/b/a Long Di8tance Billing for violation of Rule 25 -
24.480(2) (a) and (b), P.A.C., Reoorde and Reporte1 Rule• Incorporated. 

16 

I1sue l; Recommendation that the Commieeion cancel QAI, Inc., d/b/a Long 
Dietance Billing'• Interexchange Telecommunication• Certificate No. 4414, if 

it fails to pay a $250 fine within 30 day• of the date the order become• 
final and provi de etaff the correct mailing addreee, liaieon information and 

other information required by Rule 25 - 24.480(2) (a) and (b), P . A.C., Record• 

and Reporte1 Rule• Incorporated. 
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Vota . Sheet ... 
DockGt No. 9701f7-TI .., 
March f, 1997 

Iseue 21 Rec~endation that, if no paraon whoaa aubatantial intereate ar• 

affected fila• a proteat within 21 daya of tha iaauanca date of the order, 

the order will become final, and tha provider will have 30 daya from the 

data tha order becomaa final to pay a $250 fine and provide atat: with the 

information required by Rule 25-24.480(2) (a) and (b), F.A.C., or ita 

certificate will be cancelled without further Commiaaion action . Upon 

payment of tha fine or cancellation of the certificate, thia docket ahould 

be cloaed without furthor Commiaaion action. 
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